
DA I LY  B A S K E T  S P E C I A L S
8.49½ BREADED

TENDERLOIN BASKET
— Served with your
choice of fries or chips

7.492 CHICKEN STRIPS
BASKET — Served with
your choice of fries or
chips

BEER BATTERED ALASKA,

POLLOCK BITES
— Wild Alaskan Pollock Fish

Bites served with side of
Tartar & your choice of Fries

or Homemade Chips —
8.49

Please accept our apologies for items that may not be available due to supply chain issues
beyond our ability to fill.  Our staff will be happy to let you know if an item is not currently

available and we continue to work to obtain all our menu items.  Thank you for your
understanding and continued support of our business.  You are a blessing.

REED'S  DAILY SPECIALS
T U E S DAY

8.49HAM & AU GRATIN POTATOES — Our 8oz. Ham Steak, grilled, served with a side of Au Gratin
Potatoes, and Green Beans and a slice of bread and butter

9.29REED'S HOMEMADE MEATLOAF — Meatloaf made from scratch, served with mashed
potatoes & brown gravy, green beans, and a slice of bread & butter

W E D N E S DAY
7.99TURKEY & NOODLES OR BEEF & NOODLES — Homemade Turkey & Noodles OR Beef &

Noodles served with Mashed Potatoes & Gravy, Corn, and side of white or wheat bread

T H U R S DAY
7.69TACO 8.69TACO SALAD 8.99LOADED MEATY

NACHO — Our Meaty
Nachos with Refried
Beans, lettuce, onion, &
tomato

9.99CHICKEN
QUESADILLA

7.69BURRITO — Meat,
Cheese, Beans

7.49MEATY NACHOS
2.49HOMEMADE

TORTILLA CHIPS & SALSA
8.29FISH TACO — TryA

Our Pollock Bites for a
new flavor!

ALL THURSDAY SPECIALS ARE SERVED W/SIDE OF SOUR CREAM & SALSA
— W/exception of Chips & Salsa —

F R I DAY
8.99COUNTRY FRIED CHICKEN BREAST OR COUNTRY FRIED PORK TENDERLOIN — Served

with mashed potatoes & country gravy, green beans, and a side of white or wheat bread

S AT U R DAY
17.49STRIP STEAK DINNER OR HALF RACK OF RIBS DINNER — Dinner includes your choice of

potato, side salad, & roll

HALF 9.69 OR FULL 13.69CHICKEN ALFREDO OR CHICKEN PARMESAN — Full or Half size
serving of 2 of our House Favorites served with a Side Salad and Garlic Toast

Now also available every day of the week!



APPETIZERS/ SIDES
SOUPS
REED'S HOMEMADE CHILI

OR BROCCOLI CHEESE
— Served with a side of

crackers...Bowl-5.99;Cup-3.99 —

SPICY
5.99TOASTED RAVIOLI —

Lightly breaded ravioli
stuffed with a nacho cheese,
served w/ marinara

5.89JALAPENO
POPPERS — Peppers
stuffed w/ cream cheese,
breaded, & fried

9.49CHICKEN POTATO
SKINS — Skins topped with
shredded chicken, cheddar
cheese, served w/ Salsa &
Sour Cream! Your Choice-
Chipotle or Buffalo Chicken!

SPUDS...2.99
CRISPY FRIES

— Thicker, Crispy Wedge Fry —

CRINKLE CUT FRIES
— Golden & Crispy —

HOMEMADE FRENCH
FRIES

— Reed's fresh cut potatoes —
» Like an American Fry! People love

them or they don't! »

TATOR TOTSA

— Potato Puffs, Tasty! —

HOMEMADE POTATO
CHIPS

— Fried when ordered —

CURLY FRIES
— Seasoned, Crispy, & Curly —

SWEET POTATO FRIES
— Crinkle Cut & Crispy —

CRISS CUT FRIES
— Waffle Cut Fries —

MASHED POTATOES &
GRAVY

— Your Choice of Homemade Beef
Gravy or White Country Gravy —

BAKED POTATO
— Butter & Sour Cream —

» Loaded (Bacon Bits, Cheddar
Cheese) ADD $1.25  »

MUST HAVES
3.99ONION RINGS —

Golden beer battered onion
rings

3.99ONION STRAWS —
Light & crispy onion straws

CHICKEN STRIPS
— Hand Breaded —

7.69

BONELESS CHICKEN
WINGS

— Choose House Hot & Spicy, Mild,
or Buffalo —

6.99

4.89CAULIFLOWER —
Cheddar breaded fried
cauliflower

4.89MUSHROOMS —
Breaded, golden fried

4.19SWEET CORN
NUGGETS — Battered
corn nuggets with sweet
creamy corn filling

6.99POPCORN SHRIMP —
Crisp, golden fried shrimp
served with a side of cocktail
sauce

SAMPLER
— 3oz. Mushrooms, 3oz. Onion

Rings, & 3oz. Cauliflower  —

7.49

SAMPLER DELUXE
— Chicken Strip (2), Mozzarella Stick

(2) & Potato Skins (2) served w/
Ranch & Sour Cream —

11.99

7.99POTATO SKINS —
Potato skins loaded with
cheddar cheese & bacon

4.89FRIED DILLA

PICKLE SPEARS —
Breaded Dill Pickle Spears
fried served with side of
ranch!

7.29BAVARIAN PRETZEL
— Huge 10oz. Bavarian Soft
Pretzel served with side of
melted cheese!

CHEESY
5.99CHEESY BACON

CURLY FRIES —
Seasoned fries topped with
melted cheese & Bacon Bits

6.79MOZZARELLA
STICKS — Battered cheese
sticks served w/ marinara or
ranch

5.69HOT PEPPER
CHEESE BITES —
Breaded & fried pepper jack
cheese

5.69CHEDDAR CHEESE
BALLS — Breaded cheddar
cheese curds

5.99MACARONI &,

CHEESE BITES —
Creamy Mac & Cheese lightly
breaded and fried!

SIDE SALAD
2.99FRESH CUT

VEGETABLES DAILY!
— Lettuce, shredded cheddar
cheese, tomato, & red onion

DRESSING CHOICES
— Ranch, Jalapeno Ranch,
Fat Free Ranch, Western,
Western Lite, Italian, Bleu
Cheese, 1000 Island, Honey
Mustard, Fat Free Raspberry
Vinaigrette, Sweet Onion,
Balsamic Vinaigrette

SMALL SIDES
1.99 — Green Beans, Corn,
Applesauce

2.19 — Cottage Cheese,
Potato Salad, Cole Slaw,
Baked Beans, Broccoli

3.69MACARONI AND
CHEESE

3.69BROCCOLI &A

CHEESE — Steamed
Broccoli w/ melted Cheddar
cheese sauce



SANDWICHES
P H I L LY  F L AVO R S

8.19PHILLY CHEESE STEAK — Steak, Swiss cheese,
grilled onions & green peppers on toasted hoagie
bun

9.49CHICKEN PHILLY OR SMOKED SAUSAGE
PHILLY SUPREME — Shredded marinated Chicken
Breast OR Smoked Sausage, banana peppers,
mushrooms, red peppers, grilled onion, mozzarella
cheese served on garlic toasted hoagie bun9.49COUNTRY BOB OR  A-1 PHILLY — Steak, Swiss &

American cheese, bacon, grilled onions, with your
choice of Country Bob OR A-1 Steak sauce on
toasted hoagie bun

" B E S T  S E L L E R -  T H E  B R E A D E D  T E N D E R L O I N ! "
TENDERLOINf

— Freshly Breaded tenderized pork loin served on a bun with your choice of toppings —
FULL 7.99 OR HALF 5.99

GRILLED TENDERLOIN
— Grilled tenderized pork loin served on a bun —

7.29

C H I C K E N
CHICKEN BREAST — Your
choice of breaded or grilled
chicken breast served on a
bun....Grilled 5.99 Breaded
6.99

JALAPENO CHEDDARA

CHICKEN — Our Chicken
Sandwich smothered in
grilled Jalapenos, Chipotle
Sauce, & melted Cheddar
Cheese..     Grilled 7.29 or        
Breaded 8.29

BUFFALO CHICKEN
— Chicken Breast topped w/creamy
Buffalo Sauce                                         

Grilled 6.29 or Breaded 7.29  —
» Add Bleu Cheese Crumbles .69 »

SOUR DOUGH BUFFALO SWISS
— Chicken Breast topped
with Buffalo Sauce & Swiss
Cheese on grilled Sour
Dough Bread....                         
Grilled 7.49 Or Breaded 8.49

CORDON BLEU — Chicken
breast topped with sliced
ham & Swiss cheese....   
Grilled 7.49 or                   
Breaded 8.49

CHICKEN BACON "RANCH"
SANDWICH — Your choice
of grilled or breaded chicken
breast topped with Swiss
cheese and bacon served on
a bun...           Grilled 6.99 or
Breaded 7.99

S T E A K
13.49RIB-EYE STEAK SANDWICH — Grilled your way,

served on a toasted garlic butter hoagie bun
15.49THE DREW — Our Rib-eye Steak Sandwich topped

w/ Swiss cheese, grilled onion & mushrooms, &
gravy served on a garlic toasted hoagie bun

T H E  C L U B S
7.49HAM AND TURKEY CLUB —

Served hot or cold, our fresh
sliced ham & turkey breast
on white or wheat bread,
Swiss cheese, bacon, lettuce,
tomato

CHICKEN CLUB — Your
choice of grilled or breaded
chicken breast served on
white or wheat bread, Swiss
cheese, bacon, lettuce,
tomato                                      
Grilled 7.49 or Breaded 8.49

7.49TURKEY CLUB — Served hot
or cold, our fresh sliced
turkey breast on white or
wheat bread, Swiss cheese,
bacon, lettuce, tomato

T H E  R E S T !
5.99BLT — Crisp slices of bacon, tomato, and lettuce

served on white or wheat bread
5.99COD FILLET OF FISH — Breaded cod fish fillet

served on a bun with a side of tartar sauce

5.99HOT HAM & CHEESE — Sliced Farmland ham, Swiss
cheese, served on a bun

7.99REUBEN — Corned Beef or Turkey served on marble
rye bread, American & Swiss, saur kraut, & 1000
Island

6.29PULLED PORK — Seasoned pulled pork, served on a
bun with a side of Sweet Baby Ray's BBQ Sauce

Sandwich toppings- Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Pickle, Onion, Ketchup, Mustard

Try it On a Pretzel Bun Or Grilled Sour Dough Bread...  .79



BURGERS
5.69HAMBURGER 5.99CHEESEBURGER

7.49BACON CHEESEBURGER 7.69PATTY MELT — Burger served on wheat
toast w/grilled onion, Swiss & American
cheese

11.49DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER

8.99A-1 BURGER — Burger with bacon, Swiss
cheese, grilled onion, & creamy A-1 Mayo
sauce

8.99COUNTRY BOB BURGER — Burger served
with bacon, American cheese, grilled
onion, & creamy Country Bob Mayo
Sauce

8.49HUMPTY DUMPTY BURGER — Our,

Bacon Cheeseburger topped with an
over easy Egg!

9.49PIGGY BACK BURGER — Burger topped
with American cheese, sliced ham, &
bacon

8.49BBQ BURGER — Burger with cheddar
cheese, fried onion straws, and Sweet
Baby Rays BBQ Sauce

8.49TEXAS BURGER — Burger with banana
peppers, onion straws, cheddar cheese,
& Texas Petal Sauce

8.49JALAPENO CHEDDAR BURGER — Burger
topped with jalapenos, cheddar cheese,
& chipotle pepper sauce

7.89BUFFALO BLEU CHEESE BURGER —
Burger topped with creamy Buffalo
Sauce & melted Bleu Cheese Crumbles

16.69CYRUS "THE GREAT" — Our GrilledA

Cheese Bacon Cheeseburger but make it
a double burger and add an over easy
egg!

10.49HUMPTY PIG — Our Piggy Back burgerC

topped with an over easy egg!!

8.49PHILLY BURGER — Burger topped with 2
pieces of Swiss Cheese & grilled onion &
green peppers

11.99GRILLED CHEESE BACON BURGER —
Bacon Cheese Burger served between 2
Grill Cheese Sandwiches- that means 5
pieces of Cheese!!!

HORSESHOE
THE HORSESHOE IS ONE OF OUR HOUSE FAVORITES HERE AT REED'S......9.99

— A horseshoe is a hamburger placed on top of grilled Texas Toast, slice of American cheese, topped
with your choice of Fries OR Onion Straws, & topped with melted Cheddar Cheese! —

»      Make it a MESS(Onion, Green Pepper, Mushrooms) $1.59 Jalapenos $1 Bacon $1.49 »

HOUSE FAVORITES
9.99BBQ PULLED PORK QUESEDILLA —A

BBQ Pulled Pork tucked in a tortilla w/
cheddar and mozzarella cheeses, served
w/ Salsa & Sour Cream

9.99PHILLY STEAK QUESEDILLA — OurA

Shredded Philly Steak tucked in a tortilla
with Cheddar & Mozzarella Cheese with
grilled green peppers & onions! Served
w/ side of Salsa & Sour Cream9.29REED'S HOMEMADE MEATLOAF —

Meatloaf made from scratch, served with
mashed potatoes & brown gravy, green
beans, and a slice of bread & butter

9.99CHICKEN QUESEDILLA-YOUR CHOICE
CHIPOTLE OR BUFFALO! — Chicken
Breast with your choice of Buffalo Sauce
or Chipotle Sauce tucked in a tortilla w/
cheddar and mozzarella cheeses, served
w/ Salsa & Sour Cream

10.99"DYLAN JONES" BOWL — A Bowl ofÑ

Tator Tots topped with Mac & Cheese,
and topped with BBQ! Deliciousness!

CHICKEN OR SHRIMP ALFREDO — Penne
noodles w/ Alfredo Sauce & Garlic Bread-
Chicken-10.69 or ½- 6.69;     Shrimp-10.99
or ½- 6.99

SPAGHETTI — Spaghetti w/ Marinara
Sauce served w/ Garlic Toast  Marinara
-6.49 or ½-4.49                                                
Meaty Marinara-8.49 or ½-6.19

10.99 OR HALF 6.99CHICKEN PARMESAN —
Our House Chicken Strips, penne pasta,
topped with mozzarella, grated
parmesan, & marinara, with a side of
Garlic Bread

9.49REED'S TRADITIONAL "FRIDAY SPECIAL"
COUNTRY FRIED CHICKEN BREAST OR PORK
TENDERLOIN — Your choice of Chicken or
Pork Tenderloin served with mashed
potatoes,country gravy, & green beans

8.99REED'S HAMBURGER PLATTER — Grilled
Hamburger served with Tator tots
topped with our Country Gravy, green
beans & Texas Toast

10.99PULLED PORK NACHOS — Reed's Pulled
Pork topped with melted cheese, tortilla
chips, w/ side of lettuce, tomato, onion,
sour cream, & salsa



KID'S MEALS
HAMBURGER

CHEESEBURGER

MACARONI & CHEESEA

HOT DOG

GRILL CHEESE

CHICKEN STRIPS(2)

KID'S MEALS INCLUDE:  SMALL FRENCH FRIES, APPLESAUCE, & SMALL DRINK
— NO SUBSTITUTIONS on Kid's Meals w/out price adjustments! Thanks —

7.49

KIDS SPAGHETTI MEAL
SPAGHETTI NOODLES TOPPED WITH MARINARA, SIDE OF GARLIC TOAST, APPLESAUCE, &

SMALL DRINK!
MARINARA ONLY-6.49 OR MEATY MARINARA 7.49

PONY SHOE KIDS MEAL!
SMALLER VERSION OF OUR HORSESHOE-KIDS HAMBURGER ON TOAST TOPPED W/ FRIES

& MELTED CHEESE.  SERVED WITH APPLESAUCE & SMALL DRINK-7.99

DESSERTS
3.89OREO DELIGHT — Oreo crust topped with a layer of cream cheese, chocolate

pudding, and whipped topping--A House Favorite!

3.99BROWNIE LOVER'S — Two Brownies topped with ice cream and chocolate syrup

PEACH COBBLER — Homemade with fresh sweet peaches and made from
scratch crust!  Just like Grandmas! 3.99--Served A La Mode...5.99

2.29EDDY'S VANILLA BEAN ICE CREAM — 6oz. Serving

DRINKS
2.49SODA 1.39COFFEE

PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, MT. DEW, DIET MT. DEW, SIERRA MIST, ORANGE CRUSH, MUG
ROOTBEER, WILD CHERRY PEPSI, LEMONADE, TEA, SWEET TEA

ALCOHOL
DRAFT BEER* WINES* COOLERS* MIXERS* BEER

MUST HAVE PROPER ID!



ENTRÉES & DINNERS
— All Entrées & Dinners served with a dinner roll and your choice of any two of the following sides (any

substitutions will require an upcharge)-Side Salad, Choice of Potato, Steamed Broccoli, Cottage Cheese, Potato
Salad, Baked Beans, Coleslaw, Green Beans, Corn, Applesauce —

S T E A K S  &  R I B S
17.99STRIP STEAK DINNER

— Lean choice 10oz. Strip
Steak seasoned and
grilled your way

29.99RIB-EYE STEAK
DINNER — Choice 14oz.
Rib-eye Steak seasoned &
grilled your way

BBQ RIBS — Seasoned &
tender, grilled &
smothered with Sweet
Baby Rays BBQ
..Full-27.99; Half-17.99

S E A F O O D
CATFISH FILLET —
Lightly breaded boneless
catfish fillet served with
tartar sauce                          
5oz-11.49; 10oz-16.99

SHRIMP CABOB —
Grilled, seasoned with
garlic butter & season salt
served with cocktail
sauce Single-11.99;
Double-16.49

14.49JUMBO SHRIMP — Five
Mrs. Friday's breaded
fantail shrimp served
golden with cocktail
sauce

C H I C K E N ,  B E E F,  P O R K
11.49MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST — Tender

8oz. chicken breast marinated with Italian
flavor you will love

13.69HAMBURGER STEAK — Ten ounces of our
90/10 ground beef seasoned for great taste

» Add grilled onions & gravy for $1.49

8OZ.-10.29/16OZ.-15.79HAM STEAK — Great
juicy grilled flavor

11.99PORK CHOP — Juicy, delicious 8oz. serving

REED'S CHEF SALADS
9.69 OR ½-6.69GRILLED OR BREADED

CHICKEN CHEF
9.69 OR ½- 6.69HAM & TURKEY CHEF

9.69 OR ½-6.69SOUTHWEST CHICKEN CHEF —
Marinated chicken breast, shredded, topped
with a southwest chipotle sauce

10.49 OR ½-6.69GRILLED SHRIMP CHEF

10.19 OR ½-7.19BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEF —        
Your choice of grilled or breaded chicken
smothered in buffalo sauce to top your chef

10.19 OR ½-7.19REED'S CHICKEN PHILLYA

CHEF —                                    Our Chicken
Philly placed on a bed of lettuce! Shredded
Marinated Chicken topped w/grilled Onion,
Red Pepper, Banana Pepper, & Mushrooms
topped with Melted Mozzarella Cheese

DRESSING CHOICES
— Ranch, Jalapeno Ranch, Fat Free Ranch, Western,

Western Lite, Italian, Bleu Cheese, 1000 Island,
Honey Mustard, Fat Free Raspberry Vinaigrette,

Sweet Onion, Balsamic Vinaigrette —

H O U S E  FAV O R I T E  H O T  P L AT E S
HOT ROAST BEEF PLATE
— Choice roast beef
(cooked fresh daily)
between white bread,
with homemade mashed
potatoes, smothered in
our homemade beef
gravy!                                    
Full 8.99 or Half 6.29

» Definitely a top 5
seller!

HOT TENDERLOIN PLATE
— Our Famous Breaded
Tenderloin on bread, with
mashed potatoes & gravy
smothered over the top! 
Let us know, county gravy
or beef gravy...                    
Full 10.99 or Half 8.49

HOT HAMBURGER PLATE
— Our house burger
served on bread with
mashed potatoes & gravy
smothered over the top! 
Let us know, country
gravy or beef gravy...8.49

*Consumption of raw undercooked meats & 
seafood may increase your risk of food borne illness.*

Add Bleu Cheese Crumbles..... .69


